Altech CorporationAltech Corporation
Quality
Commitment
Altech’s control components meet
diverse national and international
standards such as  UL, NEC, CSA, IEC, VDE and more. Altech
provides superior customer service and delivery through Total
Quality Management and Continuous Process Improvement.

contact
+ SC65
4NO + 4NC
2x S11 + 2x S12
contact
+ SC90
* *
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
46
Flush
Illuminated
Momentary
30mm Illuminated Metal Operators
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 24V AC/DC ALF1-024
Green 24V AC/DC ALF3-024
Red 24V AC/DC ALF4-024
Amber 24V AC/DC ALF5-024
Blue 24V AC/DC ALF6-024
Clear 24V AC/DC ALF7-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC ALF8-024
48V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 48V AC/DC ALF1-048
Green 48V AC/DC ALF3-048
Red 48V AC/DC ALF4-048
Amber 48V AC/DC ALF5-048
Blue 48V AC/DC ALF6-048
Clear 48V AC/DC ALF7-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC ALF8-048
110V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 110V AC/DC ALF1-110
Green 110V AC/DC ALF3-110
Red 110V AC/DC ALF4-110
Amber 110V AC/DC ALF5-110
Blue 110V AC/DC ALF6-110
Clear 110V AC/DC ALF7-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC ALF8-110
230V AC (filament bulb)
White 230V AC ALF1-230
Green 230V AC ALF3-230
Red 230V AC ALF4-230
Amber 230V AC ALF5-230
Blue 230V AC ALF6-230
Clear 230V AC ALF7-230
Yelllow 230V AC ALF8-230
230V DC version is available on request.
24V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 24V AC/DC ALF1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC ALF3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC ALF4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC ALF5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC ALF6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC ALF7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC ALF8LB-024
48V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 48V AC/DC ALF1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC ALF3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC ALF4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC ALF5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC ALF6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC ALF7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC ALF8LB-048
110V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 110V AC ALF1LB-110
Green 110V AC ALF3LB-110
Red 110V AC ALF4LB-110
Amber 110V AC ALF5LB-110
Blue 110V AC ALF6LB-110
Clear 110V AC ALF7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC ALF8LB-110
230V AC* (LED bulb)
White 230V AC* ALF1LB-230
Green 230V AC* ALF3LB-230
Red 230V AC* ALF4LB-230
Amber 230V AC* ALF5LB-230
Blue 230V AC* ALF6LB-230
Clear 230V AC* ALF7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC* ALF8LB-230
*230V DC version is available on request.
Replacement bulbs
available.
See page 54.

screws must be purchased separately (SC65 and SC90).
Pilot Light
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
52
Ø
35
55
.3
57 26
Pilot Light
Dimensional Drawings
30mm Metal Pilot Lights
Filament Bulb
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 24V AC/DC PLB1-024
Green 24V AC/DC PLB3-024
Red 24V AC/DC PLB4-024
Amber 24V AC/DC PLB5-024
Blue 24V AC/DC PLB6-024
Clear 24V AC/DC PLB7-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC PLB8-024
48V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 48V AC/DC PLB1-048
Green 48V AC/DC PLB3-048
Red 48V AC/DC PLB4-048
Amber 48V AC/DC PLB5-048
Blue 48V AC/DC PLB6-048
Clear 48V AC/DC PLB7-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC PLB8-048
110V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 110V AC/DC PLB1-110
Green 110V AC/DC PLB3-110
Red 110V AC/DC PLB4-110
Amber 110V AC/DC PLB5-110
Blue 110V AC/DC PLB6-110
Clear 110V AC/DC PLB7-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC PLB8-110
230V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 230V AC/DC PLB1-230
Green 230V AC/DC PLB3-230
Red 230V AC/DC PLB4-230
Amber 230V AC/DC PLB5-230
Blue 230V AC/DC PLB6-230
Clear 230V AC/DC PLB7-230
Yelllow 230V AC/DC PLB8-230
LED Bulb
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 24V AC/DC PLB1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC PLB3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC PLB4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC PLB5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC PLB6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC PLB7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC PLB8LB-024
48V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 48V AC/DC PLB1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC PLB3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC PLB4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC PLB5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC PLB6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC PLB7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC PLB8LB-048
110V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 110V AC PLB1LB-110
Green 110V AC PLB3LB-110
Red 110V AC PLB4LB-110
Amber 110V AC PLB5LB-110
Blue 110V AC PLB6LB-110
Clear 110V AC PLB7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC PLB8LB-110
230V AC* (LED bulb)
White 230V AC* PLB1LB-230
Green 230V AC* PLB3LB-230
Red 230V AC* PLB4LB-230
Amber 230V AC* PLB5LB-230
Blue 230V AC* PLB6LB-230
Clear 230V AC* PLB7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC* PLB8LB-230
*230V DC version is available on request.
Note:
All LED pilot lights and illuminated actuators at a
specified voltage will operate on AC and DC.

Green 230V DC MCB153230D
Red 230V DC MCB154230D
Amber 230V DC MCB155230D
Blue 230V DC MCB156230D
Yellow 230V DC MCB158230D
48V AC/DC
White 48V AC/DC MCB15148
Green 48V AC/DC MCB15348
Red 48V AC/DC MCB15448
Amber 48V AC/DC MCB15548
Blue 48V AC/DC MCB15648
Yellow 48V AC/DC MCB15848
Replacement Bulbs
Filament Bulbs
Color Voltage Cat No.
Clear 12V AC/DC BA15D12
Clear 24V AC/DC BA15D24
Clear 48V AC/DC BA15D48
Clear 110V AC/DC BA15D110
Clear 230V AC/DC BA15D220
LED Bulbs
Color Voltage Cat No.
12V AC/DC